Brian W
Fritz A
Aaron P
Gene K
Peter D
Shawn
Marx
Jeremy V
Antony R
Hoser
Troy L
Jared M
Andy R
Mike K
Tod R
Zach
Nils F
Kenny W
David M
BillM
Craig C
Stan
Kevin U
Charlene
Paul
John'S

1
Michael F
Abel S
Maurin K
Alex
Bran R
Andy P
Kevin H
Mike N
Wendell
Logan
Tabbi
Cory
Alex A
Keith S

C Ward
Brock T
Sticks
Greg S
Jody S

SRM 2/4/18
56
55
54
54
52
52
49
49
49
49
48
47
47
47
47
46
45
44
44
43
41
41
39
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
25
24
21
21
18
10

Steve C
Jared M
Antony R
Sr Silas
Brian W
Michael F
AlM
Mike K
Peter D
Fritz A
George B
Troy L
Ray N
JeremyV
Sr Kenny W
Connor
Mike D
.308/FNG Kevin H
Tyler W
Sr Gene K
Keith
.308/Sr Richie G
Logan M
Lady John
Sticks
Greg B
Sr Andrew M
Sr Kayla
Kim
Lady Casey
FNG
Sr
Sr
Jr
Lady/FNG
Sr/FNG
Sr
DNF
FNG
FNG

SRM 3/4/18
51
49
49
49
48
46
42
42
41
37
36
36
34
34
33
32
30
30
29
29
25
24
23
22
16
14
14
12
4
2

Sr
FNG

.308/FNG
.308
FNG

FNG
Sr
Sr

Jr

.308
Sr
Jr/FNG/Lady
Jr/FNG/Lady
Jr/FNG/Lady

Jeremy V
Jared M
Peter D
Silas
Fritz

Tod R
Ryan S
Stan
Antony R
Shawn A
Gene K
Troy L
Kevin U
Kenny W
Tom G
Kevin H
Mike K
Derryk

1]

Andy P
Nick H
George D
Mike D
Rajmon W
Sticks
Bill M
AlM
Logan M
Sam
JohnR
Tobin W
Casey
Chuck

SRM 4/1/18
59
55
55
54
53
52
52
50
49
49
49
46
47
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
39
37
35
32
31
31
31
29
25
22
15
2
NFS

Magnum 4/22/18
Antony 35
Mike 34
Steve 32
George 31
James 26
Sr Dennis 17
Ben 11
Sr/.308
Sr
.308
FNG
Sr
FNG
Ir
Jr/Lady
Outlaw



Jared M
Michael F
Aaron P
James V
Steve C
Tim K
Peter D
Troy L
Fritz A
David M
Dwayne R
Kenny W
Silas
Kevin U
George D
Tod R
Stan S
BillM
Mike D
Mike P
Gene K
Jeff O
Mike O
Andy P
Chris R
John H
Alex S
Wesley S
Ben
Derek S
Trevin M
Dave H
Rich S
Marcos
Jimmy H
Tod
Mark
Mike D
Antony R
Scott B
Santiago
Justin W
Erik G
Sticks
Cameron
Roger S
Ivan L
Tim G
Travis D
Conner K
Richie
Logan
Gary D
Chris M
Tuss E
Lonny
Walker M
Kevin H
Ray K
Mike W
Tom G
Michael K
Bobby
Shelby W
Keith D
Jeremy K

SRM 5/6/18
57
52
51
50
49
48
47
47
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
34
34
33
33
32
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
13
12
10
10
8
8
NFS

Magnum 7/21/18

George 35

Sr Gene 32
Jonathon 31

Steve 29

Sam 26

Mike N. 16

Jeff 15

John 11

Dennis 8

.308

Sr
Sr/.308
Sr

Sr
FNG
.308

Sr
FNG
FNG

FNG
FNG

FNG
Jr

FNG
FNG
Sr

FNG

FNG
.308

FNG/.308

FNG/.308
Jr

.308

FNG
FNG/.308
Outlaw



